
INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION LIST

INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURER
CALIBRATION

DATE

3/24/2025

6/5/2025ExtechPhoto Tach 461825 / H479933

Evergreen Telemetry 11/6/2025T&H-101 / 2300230C

PR-TH-12 / 2300126Evergreen Telemetry 11/6/2025

10/14/2024HM-675 / 71811071

11/6/2025S-PVF-1 / 2100744C

MODEL / SERIAL #

Volt Meter Amprobe AMP-220 / 240501195

Pressure Module

Humidity Sensor

Module Sensor

Water Meter TSI

Evergreen Telemetry

CALIBRATION DUE
DATE

6/5/2026

11/6/2026

11/6/2026

10/14/2025

11/6/2026

3/25/2026
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